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No.

Race:
Datum:
Afstand:
Klassement

Grachtenrace Amsterdam 2015
14-10-2015

21,925 [km]

Speedcup

Berekening van de geleverde (gecorrigeerde) vermogens per roeier.

Naam
66 Lytse Bear
51 Beluga
56 Pulp Fiction
104 Mare Australis 1
98 GIA light
43 Egbert Wagenborg
57 Trewes 3
37 West Arvada
110 Lady Killer
115 Zusje
99 Poolzee
24 Kaag 1l
58 Roy Hesterman
126 Katowice
125 Onvervaard
49 Vecht, De
31 Icterus
68 Paardekreek
90 Acht Beaufort
122 Hjoed 'n Makkie 1
63 Voorganck
118 Rode Draak
44 Quo Vadis
127 Skomskowster

Ploeg

De Stamgasten

Dames Woelwater

De llsselmeerminnen
Zuyderzeeroeiers

GIA

WBS-Wagenborg
Trewes 3

Dames West-Arvada
Damesroeiteam TS7
GIA

RuigeM8 - Sloepweesje
Meiden van Staal
Meidenloos

t Rosetje

rv tille

Spiering dames 3
Haerlemsche dames
de 9 Babbelaars

Parels van Bru/ Snoque Deux
SRV Hjoed 'n Makkie
Dames Voorganck

rv Ambiorix

Quo Vadis

Aldegeaster Skomskowsters

Thuishaver FSN-no
FSN216
FSN226
FSN082
FSN193
FSNO8O
FSNO71
FSN136
FSNO72
FSNO59
FSN147
FSN197
FSN166
FSN095
FSNO40
FSN091
FSN126
FSN164
FSN213
FSN194
FSN153
FSN189
FSNO17
FSN222
FSN185

N

Q) 00 00O 00O OO0 00O 00O OO0 0O OY O 00O 00O OO Oy OY OO 0O OO 00O 0O OO0 OV 00

H/D <lass¢roeitijd

D

O 0000000000000 0o0oooooooo

H

P NP NI NP IRFRPFRPNRPRPRNINRERLRINIIIDIT

2:32:39
2:28:40
2:29:48
2:46:43
2:44:03
2:26:28
2:30:16
2:25:23
2:48:45
2:50:08
2:44:14
2:21:46
2:30:33
2:59:37
2:59:34
2:27:55
2:24:01
2:32:57
2:39:32
2:54:03
2:31:48
2:51:21
2:26:43
3:00:06

Winnend Vermogen:

Echte Roei
snelheid CW

2,39 35,62
2,46 23,83
2,44 32,15
2,19 41,98
2,23 38,05
2,49 26,41
2,43 28,34
2,51 25,67
2,17 29,08
2,15 29,69
2,22 33,77
2,58 21,4
2,43 25,12
2,03 31,23
2,03 31,02
2,47 23,3
2,54 21,52
2,39 25,56
2,29 28,67

2,1 36,4
2,41 24,15
2,13 34,24
2,49 21,47
2,03 29,03

61,93

Vermogen

per roeier

min straf
61,93
59,71
59,08
56,35
53,55
51,85
51,61
51,50
50,22
50,06
47,38
46,23
45,49
44,91
44,65
44,45
44,40
44,18
43,80
43,05
42,68
42,41
41,94
41,42



25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

120 Oksewiel 2
76 Wetter Wrotter
62 Buffel
71 Octopus
116 Vuurzee
75 Mytilus
133 Waterheks
96 Moos
134 Kaapse Vreugd, De
138 Kaapse Pracht, De
137 Van Ommeren
139 Sir Lancelot Skynner
140 Betterskip

Den Bealch

GRSV

Meiden van Muyden
Meerminnen

De vlammetjes
Wilde Mossels
KannietHeX&

Het Juiste Tuig

De Zeeuwse Deernen 2
De Zeeuwse Deernen
MIR 4

Lancelot Ladies

De Turftrapers

FSN212
FSN238
FSN170
FSN089
FSNO68
FSN237
FSNO35
FSN125
FSNO66
FSN198
FSNO65
FSN111
FSN241

Q) 00 00 00O OO0 00O OY OO0 0O 00O 00 00 0

lvvilvilvilviivilvilvilvlvilvilviw)

2:52:58
2:34:48
2:31:36
2:34:04
2:50:26
2:34:46
3:11:51
2:43:18
3:17:13
3:35:06
3:27:32
2:29:16
Niet gestart

2,11
2,36
2,41
2,37
2,14
2,36

1,9
2,24
1,85

1,7
1,76
2,45

34,13
24,34
22,44
22,88
30,78
22,71
30,95
22,31
37,63
42,48
30,42
23,71

41,11
40,62
39,82
38,72
38,72
37,93
36,68
31,82
30,85
26,99
21,47

0,00



